

1

SLP(C)No. 3742 OF 2003  
ITEM No.46

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3742/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2002 in SA 446/96  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

MOHAN LAL @ MOHAN KRISHNA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GANGARAM (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await service. Call in the first week of August 2003.

(D.L.Chugh) (S. Malkani)  
Court Master Asstt. Registrar