

SLP(C)No. 3742 OF 2003
ITEM No.21

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3742/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2002 in SA 446/96
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

MOHAN LAL @ MOHAN KRISHNA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GANGARAM (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions & permission to submit additional document(s)
& exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 23/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Anoop G Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. VK Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

Post this matter for final hearing on 16.7.2004.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
AR-cum-PS Court Master