

\200

SLP(C)No. 3742 OF 2003  
ITEM No.30

Court No. 3

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3742/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2002 in SA 446/96  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

MOHAN LAL @ MOHAN KRISHNA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GANGARAM (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions and permission to submit additional  
document(s) and exemption from filing O.T. )  
(For final hearing)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.  
Mrs. June Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Deepam Garg, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Permission to submit additional document is granted. Exemption allowed.

Printing dispensed with. Appeal be heard on the S.L.P. paper book. Additional documents, if  
any, be filed within eight weeks. Original record be called for.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master